
DATE Time VS

Thurs. Dec 12 5:00 PM Swim vs Naples

Fri Dec 13 7:00 PM Boys V Basketball vs Geneva

Tues Dec 17 7:30 PM Girls V Basketball vs Waterloo

Thurs Dec 19 5:00 PM Boys Swim vs NRW

Mon Jan 8 7:30 PM Girls V Basketball vs Midlakes

Thurs Jan 9 6:30 PM Wrestling vs Newark

Wed Jan 10 7:30 PM Boys V Basketball vs Wayne

Mon Jan 13 7:30 PM Boys V Basketball vs Marcus Whitman

Mon Jan 15 7:30 PM Girls V Basketball vs RH

Thurs Jan 16 5:00 PM Swimming vs Newark/Lyons

Fri Jan 17 7:30 PM Girls V Basketball vs Newark

Wed Jan 22 7:30 PM Girls V Basketball vs Bloomfield

Thu Jan 23 6:30 PM Wrestling vs Hornell

Fri Jan 24 7:30 PM Boys V Basketball vs Waterloo

Tue Jan 28 7:00 PM Boys V Basketball vs Wellsville

Fri Jan 31 7:30 PM Girls V Basketball vs Penn Yan

Tue Feb 4 7:00 PM Boys V Basketball vs Mynderse

Fri Feb 7 7:30 PM Boys V Basketball vs Midlakes

Fri Feb 14 7:30 PM Girls V Basketball vs Wayne
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